VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 245
Virginia Commission for the Arts

ltem 245

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$848,754

$848,754

$743,650

$105,104

$848,754

$848,754

$743,650

$105,104

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 25, Article 4, Code of Virginia.
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